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Parametros técnicos

Diametro
Longitud
Material

Tratamiento de
superficie

Rosca

Info

M6

150 mm
Acero
Cincado

Metric thread and

wood screw thread

S6lo M6 con

Tornillo 2 roscas Acero
Cincado 73A M6X150

hexalobular T15.73A

Especificacion técnica

bl

b2

d-D

d2

L (mm)
P

Llave de vaso

30
30
M6
6
150

15

Articulo No. 17320.060.150
Marca -
UBB 408366306871
UNSPSC 31161618
EAN 8712547005166
Env. de 100 Solo embalaje
completo
Normas
Disefio técnico
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